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SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECHA 17/11/08 ZONAS GENERICA EsPARNoOL

cébico V2093523 PAISES

CARMENERE - MALBEC

SANTA HELENA

HELENA, YOUR PERFECT BEAUTY AND EXPRESSION
IS EXQUISITELY CAPTURED IN THE TASTE OF EACH
VARIETY OF THESE WINES: A DELICATE COMBINATION

OF FRUIT AND TRADITION.

V2003523

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

PAPEL FINKE 50 WHITE 80 GRS. TAMARNO 102 X 80 MM DUOTONO EMBOSSING
BARNIZ ACUOSO BRILLANTE COLORES - - - - - - - SANTA HELENA
IMPRESION ENGOMADO

NEGRO **PMS PANTONE FoLiA FoOLIA PMS 220U 25% PANTONE PMS NEGRO
CARRO P13 220U WARM GRAY 10U ORO CAFE KURTZ + K50 WARM GRAY 10U 1545

**COLOR MODIFICADO EN IMPRENTA




